
Eastburn wsw2

Start 9-21-16
2 soil 2 Finish 9-29-16
5 clay/rock 7
8 lime 15
84 shale 99
4 lime 103
8 shale 111
40 lime 151
8 shale 159 set 20’ of   8 ⅝” 

ran 1000’ of  5 ½                         
cemented to surface 160sxs   9-23-16                                 
Drilled 7 ⅞ hole to 1004’                        
Drilled 4 ¾ hole 1126’ 

16 lime 175
4 shale 179
22 lime 201

180 shale 381
14 lime 395
55 shale 450
36 lime 486
32 shale 518
8 lime 526
14 shale 540
8 lime 548
6 shale 554
4 lime 558

342 shale 900
57 lime 957
26 lime bk 983
61 lime 1044
71 lime bk 1115
11 lime 1126 T.D.
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